
 
 

 

Master of Jurisprudence in Corporate Law Concentration in  

Regulatory Analysis & Compliance/Master of Business Administration  

Dual Degree Curriculum 

 

Summer Start 

TERM COURSE NO. COURSE TITLE CREDITS 

Year 1, SU 1 MGT 670 or  

MGT 680  

Managing Human Capital or 

Project Management 

3 

Year 1, SU 2 BUS 605 Leading Organizations and People 3 

 

Year 1, FA Full MJD 500  Introduction to Law 3 

Year 1, FA Full MJD 509 Critical Legal Analysis & Writing 3 

 

Year 1, SP 1 BUS 615  Information Systems and Data Analytics 3 

Year 1, SP Full MJD 747 Compliance Programs: A Legal & Practical 

Skills Approach  

3 

Year 1, SP Full MJD 742 Risk Management & Auditing 3 

 

Year 2, SU 1 MGT 670 or  

MGT 680 (if didn’t 

take in year 1, 

SU1) 

Managing Human Capital or 

Project Management 

3 

Year 2, SU Full MJD 743 Ethics and Compliance Fundamentals & the 

Profession  

3 

Year 2, SU 2 BUS 665 Managing Business Processes 3 

 

Year 2, FA 1 BUS 645 Accounting and Managerial Decision Making 3 

Year 2, FA 2  BUS 655  Strategic Financial Management 3 

Year 2, FA Full MJD 721 Corporate Deviance 3 

 

Year 2, SP 1 BUS 635 Marketing 3 

Year 2, SP Full MJD 748 Advanced Compliance Analysis: Building an 

Effective Program  

3 

 

Year 3, SU 2 MGT 622, 670 or 

680 (if didn’t take a 

MGT yet) 

Choose one 3 

 

Year 3, FA Full MJD 746 Global Regulatory Compliance  3 

Year 3, FA 1 BUS 675 Managing for Results 3 

TOTAL CREDITS 48 

 

(continued...) 



 

Fall Start 
TERM COURSE NO. COURSE TITLE CREDITS 

Year 1, FA Full MJD 500  Introduction to Law 3 

Year 1, FA Full MJD 509 Critical Legal Analysis & Writing 3 

 

Year 1, SP 1 BUS 615  Information Systems and Data Analytics 3 

Year 1, SP Full MJD 742 Risk Management and Auditing 3 

 

Year 1, SU 1 MGT 670 or  

MGT 680   

Managing Human Capital or 

Project Management 

3 

Year 1, SU 2 BUS 605 Leading Organizations and People 3 

 

Year 2, FA 1 BUS 645 Accounting and Managerial Decision Marketing 3 

Year 2, FA 2  BUS 655  Strategic Financial Management 3 

 

Year 2, SP 1 BUS 635 Marketing 3 

Year 2, SP Full MJD 747 Compliance Programs: A Legal & Practical 

Skills Approach  

3 

 

Year 2, SU Full MJD 743 Ethics and Compliance Fundamentals & the 

Profession  

3 

Year 2, SU 2 BUS 665  Managing Business Processes 3 

Year 2, SU 2 MGT 670 or MGT 

680 (if didn’t take 

MGT yet) 

Choose one 3 

 

Year 3, FA Full MJD 746 Global Regulatory Compliance  3 

Year 3, FA Full MJD 721 Corporate Deviance 3 

 

Year 3, SP Full MJD 748 Advanced Compliance Analysis: Building an 

Effective Program 

3 

Year 3, SP 2 BUS 675 Managing for Results 3 

TOTAL CREDITS 48 

 

(continued...) 

  



 

Spring Start 
TERM COURSE NO. COURSE TITLE CREDITS 

Year 1, SP 1 BUS 615 Information Systems and Data Analytics 3 

Year 1, SP Full MJD 742 Risk Management and Auditing 3 

 

Year 1, SU 1 MGT 670 or  

MGT 680 

Managing Human Capital or 

Project Management 

3 

Year 1, SU 2 BUS 605 Leading Organizations and People 3 

 

Year 1, FA Full MJD 500  Introduction to Law 3 

Year 1, FA Full MJD 509 Critical Legal Analysis & Writing 3 

 

Year 2, SP Full MJD 747 Compliance Programs: A Legal & Practical Skills 

Approach 

3 

Year 2, SP 1 BUS 635 Marketing 3 

 

Year 2, SU 2 BUS 665 Managing Business Processes 3 

Year 2, SU Full MJD 743 Ethics and Compliance Fundamentals & the 

Profession 

3 

 

Year 2, FA 1 BUS 645 Accounting and Managerial Decision Making 3 

Year 2, FA 2  BUS 655 Strategic Financial Management 3 

 

Year 3, SP 2 BUS 675 Managing for Results 3 

Year 3, SP Full MJD 748 Advanced Compliance Analysis: Building an 

Effective Program  

3 

 

Year 3, SU 2 MGT 622, 670, or 

680  (if didn’t take 

MGT yet) 

Choose One 3 

 

Year 3, FA Full MJD 746 Global Regulatory Compliance 3 

Year 3, FA Full MJD 721 Corporate Deviance 3 

TOTAL CREDITS 48 
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